accounts during the promotion period....). 

9.1.6 In case the customer's checking account is blocked / closed at the time of making a 

promotional payment, Techcombank is not obliged to pay the bonus to the Customer. 

10. Total gift value (nationwide): 450,000,000 VND (In words: Four hundred and fifty million 

VND). 

11. Regulations on the deadline for awarding prizes and the contact point for answering 

questions related to the promotion program: 

(i) For any questions related to the promotion program, Customers contact the following address 

for guidance and answers: